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IMPORTS AND EXPORTS OF FOREIGN COUNTRIES. 

COUNTRIES . 

Europe— 
Russia 
Finland 
Norway 
Sweden 
Denmark 
German Empire 
Holland 
Belgium 
France 
Switzerland. . 
Portugal 
Spain 
Italy 
Austria-Hungarian Empire.. 
Greece 
*Bulgaria . 
*Roumania 
Turkey 
Servia 

A s i a -
China 
Japan. 

Africa— 
Egypt . 

America — 
Chile 
Uruguay 
Argentine Republic 
*Mexico 
United States 
Brazil 
Peru 
Paraguay 

1897 
1897 
1897 
1897 
1897 
1897 
1897 
1897 
1897 
1897 
1897 
1897 
1897 
1897 
1896 
1897 
1897 
1896 
1897 

1897 
1897 

1897 

1897 
1897 
1897 
1897 
1899 
1897 
1897 
1897 

Imports, 
Home 

Consump­
tion. 

Amount 
per 

Head. 

8 

272,533,333 
39,420,000 
69,135,866 

107,845,333 
88,115,866 

,138,970,333 
682,934,467 
353,904,000 
770,101,333 
216,946,266 
44,267,200 

165,748,933 
231,964,800 
306,297,833 
22,634,867 
16,352,000 
69,257,533 
90,120,933 
8,823,266 

147,036,600 
114,381,266 

52,949,333 

66,410,533 
19,783,000 
95,668,933 
42,787,732 

685,441,892 
104,962,612 

8,761,971 
2,146,200 

$ cts. 

2 63 
15 59 
34 55 
21 53 
40 32 
21 79 

136 47 
53 73 
19 99 
70 37 
9 50 
9 10 
7 32 
7 41 
9 30 
4 94 

11 94 
3 78 
3 82 

0 38 
2 65 

5 44 

21 77 
23 53 
22 77 
3 40 

Exports, | Amount 
Domestic. , j £ ^ 

8 

353,378,400 
32,840,267 
43,171,200 
96,836,933 
65,826,533 

884,516,667 
599.841,000 
305,310,333 
700,410,66: 
145,498,733 
29,905,667 

200,073,533 
212,522,467 
310,756,133 
14,108,467 
11,641,067 
43,631,066 
68,045,733 
10,891,600 

118,527,667 
85,964,800 

61,524,400 

65,651,333 21 53 
29,725,600 35 36 
98,472,133 23 43 
112,892,066 8 90 
,203.931,222 15 S4 
130,194,157 9 08 
15,099,018 5 00 
1,902,867 3 17 

*Total Imports and Exports. 


